Division: TEAMS: DELTA REGION

NEWJEN BASS

Team Tournament Results

2/12/2022 DELTA PERMIT 22-3-074

Federation#:

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wagt Pnlty Bns B/F Total YTDB Pts

1 ZACK PLOEGER-PAYTON 14 69 5/5 2194 5.60 21.94 200.00
LYNDALL

2 LOGAN HUNTZE-COLBY 47 219 5/5 21.09 6.71  21.09 2.00 201.00
HUNTZE

3 CAMERON 37 8 5/5 20.02 5.68  20.02 198.00
CARDOZA-ROBERT RIEHL

4 JOSH REUBLIN-BEAU 56 43 5/5 19.85 5.17 19.85 197.00
JOUDREY

5 JOEY PRICE-TANNER SPOHN 4 201 b5/5 18.84 5.79 18.84 196.00

6 JON RODGERS-NEIL STERUD 29 211 5/5 18.56 5.10 18.56 195.00

7 CHRISTIAN 5 202 5/5 17.99 17.99 194.00
OSTRANDER-BRIAN
BERTOLOTTI

8 CLAYTON WILLIAMS-STEVE 31 25 5/5 17.87 599 17.87 193.00
TRAGOUTSIS

9 HARVEY PULLIAM-JAMOND 13 23 5/5 17.47 17.47 192.00
ANDREWS

10 ANDY DOUDNA-ANDREW 1 27 5/5 1745 539 1745 191.00
KOBAYASHI

11 MARK GOMEZ-JUAN ACOSTA 51 221 5/5 16.89 16.89 190.00

12 ROBERT DONG-KEVIN LEE 48 220 5/5 16.85 16.85 189.00
DELT.

13  JACKIE MARTIN-JOHN 35 15 5/5 16.75 543 16.75 188.00
MARTIN

14  CLAYTON ESLICK-CASEY 50 36 5/5 16.53 16.53 187.00
DUNN

15 KENNY GRAHAM-MARC 34 30 5/5 1556 15.56 186.00
YOUNG

16 DAVID SOLIS-STEVE HANLON 24 208 b5/5 1541 464 1541 185.00

17  JIM WILSON-KYLE WILSON 23 207 5/5 14.95 14.95 184.00

18 RODNEY BRINSER-RUSS 21 12 5/5 14.87 14.87 183.00
PROBST

19 DOMINIC ABENOJA-MIKE 25 16 5/5 14.70 559 14.70 182.00
ANDREWS

20 LARRY LUBNER-JAKE 20 5 5/5 1458 488 1458 181.00
HOWARD

21 EDISON HICKS-CAL GLADDEN 28 210 5/5 1456 3.11 14.56 180.00

22 BILLY HUME-MIKE KUHLMAN 15 205 5/5 1437 14.37 179.00

23  TYLER BUSSART-AARON 26 24 5/5 13.65 6.35 13.65 178.00
SAPP

24  CHAD HULBERT- 41 215 5/5 13.46 13.46 177.00

25 CLINT WARREN-ERIC 9 41 5/5 1287 12.87 176.00
WETHERINGTON

26 DAN FONTE-GREG 17 206 5/5 12.79 12.79 175.00
TROUGHTON
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Federation#:

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wagt Pnlty Bns B/F Total YTDB Pts

27 FIRUZ GIZATULLIN-MIKE 36 42 5/5 12.78 12.78 174.00
DELNERO

28 CLIF VANDERWERF-JEREMY 16 29 5/5 12.68 12.68 173.00
ZIPTON

29  TONY VAUGHN-JOHN 58 4 5/5 1239 12.39 172.00
GARRETT

30 RYAN GERMAN-NICK 33 31 5/5 1192 11.92 171.00
NOUROT

31 HULEN JOHNSON-DONIELL 7 28 3/3 1181 749 1181 5.00 175.00
BUTLER

32 MATTHEW ABELLA-DANIEL 42 214 5/5 10.67 10.67 169.00
ABELLA

33 HUNTER SCHLANDER-CHRIS 3 200 5/5 10.58 10.58 168.00
SCHLANDER

34  JOSH KANEKO-MAXWELL 39 9 b5/5 10.37 10.37 167.00
KANEKO

35  ALBERT AZEVEDO-AJ 38 212 5/5 9.97 9.97 166.00
AZEVEDO

36 RYAN BREWER-ISH MONROE 18 90 4/4 9.70 9.70 165.00

37  THOMAS LOPEZ-JACK BALL 11 6 5/5 9.08 9.08 164.00

38 CHASE LLOYD-BAM MILLER 57 7 5/5 8.69 8.69 163.00

39 OBEDIE WILLIAMS-CLINT 12 204 4/4 7.96 7.96 162.00
GROENEWOLD

40 RODNEY GREEN-XAVIER 43 38 5/5 7.63 7.63 161.00
GREEN

41  JOE ALVAREZ-GEORGE 53 222 2/2 7.38 7.38 160.00
PEREZ

42  WILL LUZURIAGA-JUAN 54 3 3/3 7.10 7.10 159.00
ROMERO

43 CRAIG CARABELLO-BUB 22 14 2/2 6.50 4.85 6.50 158.00
TOSH

44 BLAKE DYER-JOHN 55 34 3/3 5.73 5.73 157.00
BILLHEIMER

45  ALLAN BAHR-KAYLATH 19 21 2/2 5.60 5.60 156.00
HARPER

46  ARMANDO 49 20 2/2 4.92 4.92 155.00
LUZURIAGA-EDGAR
LUZURIAGA

47  JUSTIN MISENHIMER-TONY 10 203 2/2 4.85 4.85 154.00
PETERSON

48 RICHARD BENZLER-NICK 6 26 2/2 3.26 3.26 153.00
CLOUTIER

49 DEAN GRZELAK-ADRIAN 8 51 1/1 3.05 3.05 3.05 152.00
CASTILLO

50 ROBERT CLOUTIER-CHRIS 45 217 11 2.63 2.63 2.63 151.00
BARRETT
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51
52
52
52

52

52

52
52

52

52

Team

MIKE BIRCH-JOSH IRELAND
JOHN ELLISON-KEN PHILLIPS
DAN FACHNER-MARK MADAY

JOHN FAYLOR-JERRY
WALSER

STEVEN GATEWOOD-RON
RUSHING

STEVE HOOVER-BRYAN
WOLFENBARGER

MIKE MORENO-STEVE WEY

PAUL POLHEMUS-TIM
WOLTKAMP

JAYSON SARVER-SCOTT
SARVER

ANDREW ZANOTTO-HUNTER
KIDDER

NEWJEN BASS

Team Tournament Results
2/12/2022 DELTA PERMIT 22-3-074

Teams Fished: 60

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

Boat# Team#
2 40
27 209
52 37
60 22
30 45
46 218
40 213
32 10
59 223
44 216
217
217 (100%)
628.74

Fish
171

Wagt
1.62
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

B/F
1.62

Total
1.62
.00
.00
.00

Pnlty Bns

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

Hours Fished:
AverageWeight/Fish: 2.90
Average#Fish/Team: 3.62
AverageWeight/Tean 10.31

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00
150.00

150.00

150.00
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